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CP PALERMO (0401033A)
PALERMO - 04-01-2004 - 06-01-2004

Torneo CP PALERMO 0401033A

Luogo PALERMO  [Palermo - Sicilia]
Periodo 04-01-2004 - 06-01-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri GALIOTO NATALE - 

Partecipanti 13

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

3 2N Boschi Giuseppe          ITA SIC PA 1456 0 0 1960 M 108532

4 2N Camarda Giuseppe         ITA SIC PA 1516 0 0 1963 M 109720

2 3N Cardinale Francesco      ITA SIC PA 1503 0 0 1985 M 108465

12 3N Cassata Salvatore        ITA LOM MN 1500 0 0 1974 M 118012

9 2N Ferrante Filippo         ITA SIC PA 1426 0 0 1958 M 117211

8 2N Fiorella Loreto          ITA SIC PA 1405 0 0 1952 M 116566

5 1N La Bella Roberto         ITA SIC PA 1807 0 0 1985 M 110044

11 CM Nicolosi Daniele         ITA SIC PA 0 0 1989 M 117893

1 3N Paradiso Giovanni        ITA SIC PA 1335 0 0 1937 M 104165

13 2N Parisi Sergio            ITA SIC PA 1582 0 0 1990 M 118016

7 2N Prestipino Paolo         ITA SIC PA 1597 0 0 1972 M 114967

6 2N Salafia Andrea           ITA SIC PA 1534 0 0 1988 M 113279

10 2N Tarantino Francesco      ITA SIC PA 1682 0 0 1984 M 117300
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

3 2N Boschi Giuseppe          ITA 1456 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1960 M 108532

4 2N Camarda Giuseppe         ITA 1516 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1963 M 109720

2 3N Cardinale Francesco      ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1985 M 108465

12 3N Cassata Salvatore        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1974 M 118012

9 2N Ferrante Filippo         ITA 1426 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1958 M 117211

8 2N Fiorella Loreto          ITA 1405 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1952 M 116566

5 1N La Bella Roberto         ITA 1807 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1985 M 110044

1 3N Paradiso Giovanni        ITA 1335 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1937 M 104165

13 2N Parisi Sergio            ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1990 M 118016

7 2N Prestipino Paolo         ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1972 M 114967

6 2N Salafia Andrea           ITA 1534 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1988 M 113279

10 2N Tarantino Francesco      ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1984 M 117300
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